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Les grands ordres de chevalerie et leurs traditions héraldiques / The great orders of chivalry and their heraldic traditions,
Christian VIII's Palace, Amalienborg, Copenhagen, 10.-13. November 2017
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Ronny Andersen

Nils G. Bartholdy

Peter Kurrild-Klitgaard
--assisted by

Niels Arne Dam

Peter Kristiansen

Confirmed participants:

1. Ronny Andersen (info@arsheraldica.dk): The Danish Royal Orders of the Elephant and the
Dannebrog: Their Armorials and Traditions

2. Richard Baker (richardcfbaker@gmail.com): The chivalric stall plates in London: The Order of the
Bath, The Order of the British Empire, The Royal Victorian Order, Knights Bachelors

3. Tom Bergroth (tom.bergroth@turku.fi): The iconography of the chivalric stall plates in Stockholm:
The Order of the Seraphim and The Order of Charles XIII

4. D’Arcy Boulton (dboulton@nd.edu): The eldest combinations of heraldic shields and chivalric
badges, especially orders of knighthood from the 14" and 15* centuries

5. Claire Boudreau (Claire.Boudreau@gg.ca) / Robert Watt (robertdwatt@hotmail.com): Les ordres
nationaux et provinciaux du Canada et leur traditions héraldiques /The National and
Provincial Orders of Canada and their relation to heraldry

6. Charles Burnett (charles@rossherald.co.uk): The heraldic practices of the Venerable Order of the
Hospital of St. John of Jerusalem
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Laura Cirri (lcirri@gmail.com): The Holy and Military Order of Saint Stephen in the time of the
Medici

Patric Dickinson (pldickinson@college-of-arms.gov.uk): The stall plates, banners and crests of the
Companions of the Order of the Garter in St. George’s Chapel, Windsor

Sonja Diinnebeil (Sonja.Duennebeil@oeaw.ac.at): Die Wappentafeln der Ritter des Ordens vom

Goldenen Vlies. Bedeutung und Bestandsaufnahme

Paul A. Fox (paul.afox@btinternet.com): Coats of arms of Knights of The Order of Malta in Rome
and Malta

Michael Gébl (michael.goebl@oesta.gv.at): Die Ritterwappen in der Wiener Deutschordenskirche

Peter Kurrild-Klitgaard (kurrild@ifs.ku.dk): The heraldic traditions of the Knights of the Order of
St. John (Balley Brandenburg) and the church of the Order in Sonnenburg

Michel Popoff (michel.popoff@wanadoo.fr): “L’ordre et aimable compagnie de monsieur saint

Michel”: Grandeur, décadence et résurrection d’'un ordre royal créé dans la tourmente

Elizabeth Roads (LyonClerk@gro-scotland.gsi.gov.uk): The stall plates of the Knights of The Order
of the Thistle in Edinburgh

Peter Ritzel (raetzel@a-d-buschmuehle.de): Die Ritterwappen in der Kapelle des Schwanenordens
in der St. Gumbertskirche in Ansbach

Georg Scheibelreiter (georg.scheibelreiter@univie.ac.at): Wappen mit dem Drachenorden und mit
dem Zopforden
Rolf Sutter (Rolf.Sutter@pro-heraldica.de): Der Koniglich Bayerische Hausritterorden vom

Heiligen Georg und seine ordensritterliche Heraldik
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18. Pier Felice degli Uberti (pfdegliuberti@gmail.com): The shields of the Knights of The
Constantinian Order of St. George (“Sacro Angelico Imperiale Ordine Costantiniano di S. Giorgio”)

in the Basilica di Santa Maria della Steccata in Parma
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